2023 Madison Arts Grants Survey

Q1 Using any number from 0 to 10, where 0 is extremely difficult and 10 is
extremely easy, what number would you use to rate how easy it was for
you to complete the grants application in Airtable?

Answered: 38  Skipped: 0

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. 0 Extremel... . 1 2
4 [ B [ 5
. 8 . 9 . 10 Extreme...
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
EXTREMELY EXTREMELY
DIFFICULT EASY
(no 0.00% 0.00% 2.63% 7.89% 5.26% 7.89% 7.89% 23.68% 21.05%  10.53% 13.16%
label) 0 0 1 3 2 3 3 9 8 4 5
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2023 Madison Arts Grants Survey

Q2 Using any number from 0 to 10, where 0 is extremely difficult and 10 is
extremely easy, what number would you use to rate how easy it was for
you to understand the grant guidelines?

Answered: 38  Skipped: 0

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. 0 Extremel... . 1 2 3
Ly [ B [ 5 7
. 8 . 9 . 10 Extreme...
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
EXTREMELY EXTREMELY
DIFFICULT EASY
(no 0.00% 0.00% 5.26% 2.63% 5.26% 5.26% 10.53% 15.79%  18.42%  21.05% 15.79%
label) 0 0 2 1 2 2 4 6 7 8 6
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2023 Madison Arts Grants Survey

Q3 Using any number from 0 to 10, where 0 is extremely difficult and 10 is
extremely easy, what number would you use to rate how easy it was for
you to prepare all of the required materials to apply for the grant?

Answered: 38  Skipped: 0

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. 0 Extremel... . 1 2 3
4 [ S s 7
. 8 . 9 . 10 Extreme...
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
EXTREMELY EXTREMELY
DIFFICULT EASY
(no 0.00% 5.26% 5.26%  7.89% 5.26% 5.26% 13.16% 21.05% 15.79%  15.79% 5.26%
label) 0 2 2 3 2 2 5 8 6 6 2
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2023 Madison Arts Grants Survey

Q4 During the application process, did you contact the Madison Arts staff?

Answered: 38  Skipped: 0

Yes, |
contacted...

No, | did not
contact Madi...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes, | contacted Madison Arts staff 65.79% 25
No, | did not contact Madison Arts staff 34.21% 13
TOTAL 38

4/15



2023 Madison Arts Grants Survey

Q5 Using any number from 0 to 10, where 0 is extremely dissatisfied and
10 is extremely satisfied, what number would you use to rate how satisfied
you were with the response you received from Madison Arts staff in
helping you understand the application process?

Answered: 38  Skipped: 0

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. 0 Extremel... . 1 2 3
4 [ B Ps 7
. 8 . 9 . 10 Extreme...
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
EXTREMELY DISSATISFIED
(no 0.00% 0.00% 2.63% 0.00% 0.00% 5.26% 2.63% 10.53% 15.79%  18.42%
label) 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 4 6 7
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2023 Madison Arts Grants Survey

Q6 Using any number from 0 to 10, where 0 is not aligned at all and 10 is
extremely aligned, what number would you use to rate how aligned our
funding priorities are with community need?

Answered: 38  Skipped: 0

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

@ onotalign.. @ 2 3
Ly [ B [ 5 7
. 8 . 9 . 10 Extreme...
0 NOT 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTA
ALIGNED EXTREMELY
AT ALL ALIGNED
(no 0.00% 0.00% 2.63% 2.63% 2.63% 526% 5.26% 18.42% 28.95%  18.42% 15.79%
label) 0 0 1 1 1 2 2 7 11 7 6
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2023 Madison Arts Grants Survey

Q7 In general, would you rather applicants receive full funding (resulting in
fewer applicants being funded), or partial funding (resulting in more

applicants being funded)?

Answered: 38  Skipped: 0

Applicants
should recei...
Applicants
should recei...

I do not have
a preference

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

Applicants should receive full funding (resulting in fewer applicants being funded).
Applicants should receive partial funding (resulting in more applicants being funded).
| do not have a preference

Other (please specify)
TOTAL
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RESPONSES
10.53%

60.53%

21.05%

7.89%

23

38



2023 Madison Arts Grants Survey

Q8 Do you think there should be a limit on the number of years an
applicant can be funded in order to increase funding availability for new
applicants?

Answered: 37  Skipped: 1

Yes, there
should be a...
No, there
should not b...

I do not have
a preference

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes, there should be a limit on the number of years an applicant can receive funding. 13.51%

No, there should not be a limit on the number of years an applicant can receive funding. 75.68%

| do not have a preference 8.11%

Other (please specify) 2.70%
TOTAL
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2023 Madison Arts Grants Survey

Q9 Did you attend your grant review session?

Answered: 38  Skipped: 0

Yes, |
attended my...

No, | did not
attend my gr...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes, | attended my grant review session. 31.58% 12
No, | did not attend my grant review session. 68.42% 26
TOTAL

38
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2023 Madison Arts Grants Survey

Q10 Do you have any comments about your grant review session?

Answered: 12 Skipped: 26
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2023 Madison Arts Grants Survey

Q11 Will you apply for this grant in the future?

Answered: 38  Skipped: 0

Yes, | will
apply in the...

No, | will not
apply in the...

I am not sure
if | will ap...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes, | will apply in the future. 78.95%

No, I will not apply in the future. 0.00%

I am not sure if | will apply in the future. 21.05%
TOTAL
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2023 Madison Arts Grants Survey

Q12 Using any number from 0 to 10, where 0 is not likely at all and 10 is
extremely likely, what number would you use to rate how likely you would

be to attend a virtual grant writing webinar, if offered in the future?

0 NOT

AT ALL

LIKELY
(no 0.00%
label) 0

(no label)

Answered: 38

Skipped: 0

0%  10%  20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%  80%  90% 100%
Bonotatal.. @1 2 3
4 [ S s 7
. 8 . 9 . 10 Extreme...
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
EXTREMELY
LIKELY
2.63% 7.89% 5.26% 5.26% 10.53%  7.89%  13.16% 21.05%  10.53% 15.79%
1 3 2 2 4 3 5 8 4 6
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2023 Madison Arts Grants Survey

Q13 If we offer a virtual grant writing webinar in the future, what topics
would you like to be covered?

Answered: 23  Skipped: 15
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2023 Madison Arts Grants Survey

Q14 Why won't you apply in the future?

Answered: 20  Skipped: 18
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2023 Madison Arts Grants Survey

Q15 What additional comments on the grant application and review
process would you like to share with us?

Answered: 25  Skipped: 13
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